Financiar

ISSLS - Young Investigator Travel Grant 2025

inanciar

istema de Prospecção de Agentes Financiadores em P, D & I

Descrição

The International Society for the Study of the Lumbar Spine (https://www.issls.org/), Since its establishment in 1974, has done more to advance the study of low-back pain and disability than any other organisation.

The ISSLS Young Investigator Travel Grant (https://www.issls.org/issls-young-investigator-travel-grant) assists young researchers and clinicians with registration, travel and accommodation costs associated with attending the ISSLS Annual Meeting. In 2025, 15 travel grants will be offered to young investigators whose abstracts have been submitted for the ISSLS Annual Meeting in Atlanta, USA in 2025.

Data Limite

February 14, 2025.

Elegibilidade

- 1. Must not be a member of ISSLS.
- 2. Must not have previously attended an in-person ISSLS Annual Meeting.
- 3. Must be submitting abstract as the presenting/first author.
- 4. Must be a graduate student; or be four years post-qualification; if an independent researcher, be under the age of 40.
- 5. Must attend and present abstract at the ISSLS Annual Meeting in Atlanta, USA in 2025. If you are not the first author on the submitted abstract, you are not eligible for this award. Strictly no changes to authorship can be made following submission.

Valor Financiado

Travel Grant of US\$1,000.00.

Forma de Solicitação

Send the completed application form to: ISSLS@asnevents.net.au.

Contatos

ISSLS@asnevents.net.au

Financiar

Home Page

https://www.issls.org/issls-young-investigator-travel-grant (https://www.issls.org/issls-young-investigator-travel-grant)

Fonte

As informações descritas acima foram obtidas na homepage da Financiadora.

Última Revisão

04/12/2024

Financiadora	
Nome	International Society for the Study of the Lumbar Spine (ISSLS)
Endereço	Sahlgrenska Academy, PO Box 426, Gothenburg, SE-405 30, Suécia
Telefone	+46(31) 786 44 36
E-mail	katarina.olinder@gu.se (mailto:katarina.olinder@gu.se)
Home Page	http://www.issls.org/ (http://www.issls.org/)